
 

SATYAM PROJECTS LTD. 
CIN: L45201WB1981PLC033668 

Reg. Add.: AA-47(1st &2nd Floor), Salt Lake, Kolkata-700064 
E-mail: satyam_projects@yahoo.com, Telephone No.: 033-65112111 

 
Date: 21st July, 2025 

 
 To,  
The Executive Director,  
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited,  
7, Lyons Range, Dalhousie,  
Kolkata-700 001, West Bengal  
(Scrip Code: 029262)                                                                               ISIN: INE303E01012 

 
 Subject: Submission of Shareholding Pattern of Satyam Projects Ltd for the Quarter Ended                    

30th June, 2025 

 Dear Sir(s), 

 Please find enclosed herewith the Shareholding Pattern pursuant to Regulation 31(1) (b) of SEBI 
(Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 of the Company for the 
quarter ended on 30th June, 2025. 

 
 Kindly take the same on your records. 

 
 Thanking You, 

 For Satyam Projects Ltd. 

 

 
 

 Mahima  
(Director)  
DIN: 10255086  
Office Address: AA-47(1st &2nd Floor), Salt Lake 
                            Kolkata- 700064. 
 
 Encl: As mentioned above 

 



 
 

Format of holding of specified securities Annexure - I 

 
1 Name of Listed Entity : SATYAM PROJECTS LTD. 
2 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : 

3 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) ( b ) : Quarter Ended 30/06/2025 

4 Declaration: 
 

 Particulars Yes No 

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares  NO 

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?  NO 

3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued? 
 

NO 

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?  NO 

5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?  NO 

 
5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:- 



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities 
Category 

(I) 
Category of shareholder 

(II) 
Nos. of 

shareholders 
(III) 

No. of fully paid-up 
equity shares held 

(IV) 

No. of partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held 

(V) 

No. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipt 
(VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held 

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no. of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 1957) 
(VIII) As a % of 

(A+B+C2) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 
(IX) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
convertible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital) 
(XI)=(VII)+(X) as a % 

of (A+B+C) 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII) 

Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered 

(XIiI) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XIV) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of 
(A+B+C) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held 

(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held 

(b) 
Class eg:x Class eg:y Total 

 
(A) 

Promoter & Promoter 
Group 

 
3 

 
276695 

 
0 

 
0 

 
276695 

 
1.895 

 
276695 

 
0 

 
276695 

 
1.895 

 
0 

 
1.895 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

(B) Public 46 14326393 0 0 14326393 98.105 14326393 0 14326393 98.105 0 98.105 0 0.000 0 0.000 14221687 

 
(C) 

Non Promoter - Non 
Public 

                 

 
(C1) 

 
Shares underlying DRs 

                 

 
(C2) 

Shares held by 
Employee Trusts 

                 

 TOTAL 49 14603088 0  14603088 100.000 14603088 0 14603088 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 14221687 



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group 
 Category & Name of 

shareholders 
(I) 

Entity type i.e. promoter PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

(III) 

No. of fully paid-up 
equity shares held 

(IV) 

No. of partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held 

(V) 

Nos. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipt 
(VI) 

Total nos. shares held 
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

(VIII) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 
(IX) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible securities 
(Including Warrants) 

(X) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible securit ies 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 

(XI)= 
(VII)+(X) as a % of 

(A+B+C) 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII) 

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 
encumbered 

(XIiI) 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XIV) 

OR No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of 
Total Voting 

rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held 

(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of total 
Shares held 

(b) promoter group entity 
(except promoter) 

Class 
x 

Class 
y 

Total 

(1) Indian   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 

 
(a) 

Individuals/Hindu 
undivided Family 

   
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 

 
(b) 

Central 
Government/State 
Government(s) 

   

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 
(c) 

Financial 
Institutions/Banks 

   
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

(d) Any Other   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 Bodies Corporate   3 276695 0 0 276695 1.895 276695 0 276695 1.895 0 1.895 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 

 
EXTREME SUPPLIER 
PVT. LTD. 

 

 
PROMOTER 

 

 
AABCE8378B 

 

 
0 

 

 
146000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
146000 

 

 
1.000 

 

 
146000 

 

 
0 

 

 
146000 

 

 
1.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
1.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 GOLDEN 
PROPERTIES & 
TRADERS LTD. 

 

 
PROMOTER 

  

 
0 

 

 
70695 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
70695 

 

 
0.484 

 

 
70695 

 

 
0 

 

 
70695 

 

 
0.484 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.484 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 
 
PURPOSIVE 
TRADERS PVT. LTD. 

 

 
PROMOTER 

  

 
0 

 

 
60000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
60000 

 

 
0.411 

 

 
60000 

 

 
0 

 

 
60000 

 

 
0.411 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.411 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 Trusts   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 Clearing Members   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 Sub-Total (A)(1)   3 276695 0 0 276695 1.895 276695 0 276695 1.895 0 1.895 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
                     

(2) Foreign   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 

 
 

 
(a) 

Individuals (Non- 
Resident 
Individuals/Foreign 
Individuals) 

   
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

(b) Government   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
(c) Institutions   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 

 
(d) 

Foreign Portfolio 
Investor 

   
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

(e) Any Other   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 OCBs   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 QFI - Individual   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 QFI - Corporate   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
 Sub-Total (A)(2)   0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 
                     

 
Total Shareholding of 
Promoter and 
Promoter Group 
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 

   
 

 
3 

 
 

 
276695 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
276695 

 
 

 
1.895 

 
 

 
276695 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
276695 

 
 

 
1.895 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
1.895 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder 
 Category & Name of 

shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

(III) 

No. of fully paid-up 
equity shares held 

(IV) 

No. of partly 
paid-up equity 
shares held 

(V) 

Nos. of 
shares 

underlying 
Depository 
Receipt 

(VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held 

(VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding 
% calculated 
as per SCRR, 

1957 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

(VIII) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 
(IX) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full conversion 
of convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 

(XI)= 
(VII)+(X) as a % of 

(A+B+C) 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII) 

Number of Shares 
pledged or otherwise 

encumbered 

Number of equity 
shares held in 

dematerialized form 
(XIV) 

Sub-categorization of shares (XV) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a % 
of Total 
Voting 
rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 

held 
(b) 

Shareholding (No. of shares) under 

Class 
x 

Class 
y 

Total  

 
Sub-category 

(i) 

 

 
Sub-category 

(ii) 

 

 
Sub-category 

(iii) 

 
(1) 

 
Institutions (Domestic) 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

(a) Mutual Funds  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 
(b) 

 
Venture Capital Funds 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(c) 

Alternate Investment 
Funds 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(d) 

Financial 
Institutions/Banks 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 Financial Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Banks  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 
(e) 

 
Insurance Companies 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 

 
(f) 

 
Provident 
Funds/Pension Funds 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

   

 

 
(g) 

 
Asset Reconstructiom 
Companies 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

   

 
(h) 

Sovereign Wealth 
Funds 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(i) 

NBFCs registered with 
RBI 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(j) 

Other Financial 
Institutions 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

(k) Any Other  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Sub-Total (B)(1)  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

                       

(2) Institutions (Foreign)  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 
(a) 

Foreign Direct 
Investment 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(b) 

Foreign Venture 
Capital Investors 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(c) 

Sovereign Wealth 
Funds 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(d) 

Foreign Portfolio 
Investors 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 Cetegory I  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Category II  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 
 

 
(e) 

 
Overseas Depositors 
(holding 
DRs)(balancing figure) 

  
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

   

(f) Any Other  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 QFI Corporate  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 FPI - CORPORATE - 
CAT-III 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 Sub-Total (B)(2)  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

                       



 

 
(3) 

Central 
Government/State 
Government(s) 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

   

 

 
(a) 

Central 
Government/President 
of India 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

   

 

 
(b) 

 
State 
Government/Governor 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

   

 
 
 
 
 

 
(c) 

Shareholding by 
Companies or Bodies 
Corporate where 
Central/State 
Government is a 
Promoter 

  
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

   

 Sub-Total (B)(3)  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

                       

(4) Non-Institutions  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 

 
(a) 

Associate 
Companies/Subsidiarie 
s 

  

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

   

 
(b) 

Directors and their 
relatives 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
(c) 

Key Managerial 
Personnel 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
(d) 

 
Relatives of Promoters 
(other than Immediate 
Relatives of Promoters 
disclosed under 
Promoter & Promoter 
Group) 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

   

 
 
 
 
 

 
(e) 

Trusts where any 
person belonging to 
Promoter & Promoter 
Group Category is 
Trustee, beneficiary or 
author of the trust 

  
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

 
0 

   

(f) IEPF Authority  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 
 
 
 
 
(g) 

 
Resident Individual 
shareholders holding 
nominal share capital 
up to Rs.2 Lakhs. 

  
 
 
 
 

22 

 
 
 
 
 

15730 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

15730 

 
 
 
 
 

0.108 

 
 
 
 
 

15730 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

15730 

 
 
 
 
 

0.108 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0.108 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

11024 

   

 
 
 
 
 
(h) 

 
Resident Individual 
shareholders holding 
nominal share capital in 
excess of Rs.2 Lakhs. 

  
 
 
 
 

3 

 
 
 
 
 

540663 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

540663 

 
 
 
 
 

3.702 

 
 
 
 
 

540663 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

540663 

 
 
 
 
 

3.702 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

3.702 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

0 

 
 
 
 
 

0.000 

 
 
 
 
 

540663 

   

 MEENU MAHAWAR AFYPM5964L 0 346263 0 0 346263 2.371 346263 0 346263 2.371 0 2.371 0 0.000 0 0.000 346263    

(i) NRI  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Repatriable  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Non-Repatriable  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

(j) Foreign Nationals  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

(k) Foreign Companies  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

(l) Bodies Corporate  21 13770000 0 0 13770000 94.295 13770000 0 13770000 94.295 0 94.295 0 0.000 0 0.000 13670000    



 ASHTVINAYAK 
TRADERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 

 
AAKCA3637Q 

 

 
0 

 

 
167140 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
167140 

 

 
1.145 

 

 
167140 

 

 
0 

 

 
167140 

 

 
1.145 

 

 
0 

 

 
1.145 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
167140 

   

 BAZEL 
INTERNATIONAL 
LIMITED 

 

 
AACCB1474G 

 

 
0 

 

 
236000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
236000 

 

 
1.616 

 

 
236000 

 

 
0 

 

 
236000 

 

 
1.616 

 

 
0 

 

 
1.616 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
236000 

   

  
INDIA SOLOMON 
HOLDINGS LIMITED 

 

 
AAFCS7397J 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
665000 

   

  
INTIME COMMODEAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

 
AACCI6889E 

 

 
0 

 

 
1460000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
1460000 

 

 
9.998 

 

 
1460000 

 

 
0 

 

 
1460000 

 

 
9.998 

 

 
0 

 

 
9.998 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
1460000 

   

 MOONDHARA 
MERCANTILE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

 
AAGCM5216R 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
665000 

   

 PANCHRATAN 
MERCANTILE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

 
AAFCP4281Q 

 

 
0 

 

 
605000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
605000 

 

 
4.143 

 

 
605000 

 

 
0 

 

 
605000 

 

 
4.143 

 

 
0 

 

 
4.143 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
605000 

   

 PRANESH TRADERS 
PVT LTD 

 
AAGCP5010L 

 
0 

 
377000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
377000 

 
2.582 

 
377000 

 
0 

 
377000 

 
2.582 

 
0 

 
2.582 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
377000 

   

 PRECISION 
VENTURES LLP 

 
AAMFP6917B 

 
0 

 
3450000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
3450000 

 
23.625 

 
3450000 

 
0 

 
3450000 

 
23.625 

 
0 

 
23.625 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
3450000 

   

 SAKTIDEEP 
SUPPLIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 

 
AAOCS2268P 

 

 
0 

 

 
1995000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
1995000 

 

 
13.661 

 

 
1995000 

 

 
0 

 

 
1995000 

 

 
13.661 

 

 
0 

 

 
13.661 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
1995000 

   

 SHERAWALI 
COMMOTRADE 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

 
AAKCS6914J 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
665000 

   

 SMOOTHLY 
VINTRADE PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 

 
AAQCS1614P 

 

 
0 

 

 
1446000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
1446000 

 

 
9.902 

 

 
1446000 

 

 
0 

 

 
1446000 

 

 
9.902 

 

 
0 

 

 
9.902 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
1446000 

   

 SUBHRATAN 
SUPPLIERS PRIVATE 
LIMITED 

 

 
AAOCS2247J 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
665000 

 

 
0 

 

 
665000 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
4.554 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
665000 

   

 TRENDON 
DISTRIBUTORS 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

 
AACCT2786M 

 

 
0 

 

 
430000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
430000 

 

 
2.945 

 

 
430000 

 

 
0 

 

 
430000 

 

 
2.945 

 

 
0 

 

 
2.945 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
430000 

   

  
UPLINK COMMODEAL 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

 

 
AABCU1730B 

 

 
0 

 

 
630000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0 

 

 
630000 

 

 
4.314 

 

 
630000 

 

 
0 

 

 
630000 

 

 
4.314 

 

 
0 

 

 
4.314 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
0 

 

 
0.000 

 

 
630000 

   

(m) Any Other  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 QFI - Individual  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 OCBs  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Clearing Memebers  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 Trusts  0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0    

 FPI - INDIVIDUAL - 
CAT-III 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

  
Unclaimed Shares A/c 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 Unclaimed Demat 
Escrow A/c 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 FPI - INDIVIDUAL - 
CAT-II 

  
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

 
0.000 

 
0 

   

 Sub-Total (B)(4)  46 14326393 0 0 14326393 98.105 14326393 0 14326393 98.105 0 98.105 0 0.000 0 0.000 14221687    

                       

 
Total Public 
Shareholding 
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)( 
3)+(B)(4) 

  
 

 
46 

 
 

 
14326393 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
14326393 

 
 

 
98.105 

 
 

 
14326393 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
14326393 

 
 

 
98.105 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
98.105 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
0 

 
 

 
0.000 

 
 

 
14221687 

   



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder 
 Category & Name of 

shareholders 
(I) 

PAN 
(II) 

Nos. of 
shareholders 

(III) 

No. of fully paid-up 
equity shares held 

(IV) 

No. of partly paid-
up equity shares

held 
(V) 

Nos. of shares 
underlying 
Depository 

Receipt 
(VI) 

Total nos. shares 
held 

(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) 

Shareholding % 
calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957 
As a % of 
(A+B+C2) 

(VIII) 

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities 
(IX) 

No. of Shares 
Underlying 

Outstanding 
convertible 
securities 
(Including 
Warrants) 

(X) 

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 

convertible 
securities (as a 
percentage of 
diluted share 

capital) 
(XI)= 

(VII)+(X) as a % of 
(A+B+C) 

Number of Locked in shares 
(XII) 

Number of Shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered 

(XIiI) 

Number of equity
shares held in 
dematerialized 

form 
(XIV) 

No. of Voting Rights Total as a % 
of Total 

Voting rights 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 

held 
(b) 

No. 
(a) 

As a % of 
total Shares 

held 
(b) 

Class 
x 

Class 
y 

Total 

(1) Custodian.DR Holder                   

 
(2) 

Employee Benefit Trust 
(under SEBI (share based 
Employee Benefit) 
Regulations, 2014 

                  

 Total Non-Promoter - 
Non-Public 
Shareholding 
(C)=(C)(1)+(C)+(2) 

                  



Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner 
 Details of the significant beneficial owner 

(I) 
Details of the registered owner 

(II) 
Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting 

company, whether direct or indirect :(III) 
Whether by virtue of: 

 

 
 
 
Sr No. 

 

 
Name 

 
PAN/Passport No. in 
case of a foreign 
national 

 

 
Nationality 

 

 
Name 

 
PAN/Passport No. in 
case of a foreign national 

 

 
Nationality 

 

 
Shares % 

 

 
Voting 
rights % 

Rights on 
distributable 
dividend or 
any other 
distribution 
% 

 

 
Exercise of 
control 

 
Exercise of 
significant 
influence 

Date of creation / 
acquisition of 
significant beneficial 
interest 
(IV) 
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